
Day Eight

Sunday, 12 August 2012



Hope you all had fun in 
Chicago!

Sunday, 12 August 2012



 2012 Hadron Collider Physics Summer School Daily Program

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
August_05 August_06 August_07 August_08 August_09 August_10 August_11 August_12 August_13 August_14 August_15 August_16 August_17

8:00 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

8:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m. NEWS - 10:30-
10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m. SCHOOL ENDS
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m. Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
3:40-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m. BUS TO VILLAGE
5:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:15 p.m.

SECOND BUS TO 
HOTEL

5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

Last trains from Chicago arrive 
at

7:47 p.m. and 9:47 p.m.

8:15 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL FROM 
TRAIN STATION

8:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
9:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL

5:45 p.m.
REGISTRATION
6:00-8:00 p.m.
Pheasant Run 
Hotel Lobby

STEAK FRY
6:15-8:00 p.m.

BANQUET AT 
RIVERVIEW 
BANQUETS 

6:00-9:00 p.m.

RECEPTION &
REGISTRATION
5:30-7:30 p.m.

Fermilab Second 
Floor

BARBECUE
KUHN BARN

5:30-8:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO BANQUET
5:30 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
The Ghost that 

Wasn't: Neutrino 
Physics in the 
21st Century

4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from the LHC
4:00-5:00 p.m.

Discussion 1
4:20-5:30 p.m. Discussion 2

4:20-5:35 p.m.
Discussion 3
4:20-5:35 p.m.

Discussion 4
4:20-5:30 p.m.

Discussion 5
4:20-5:20 p.m.

Discussion 6
4:20-5:20 p.m.

TOURS
4:45-6:00 p.m.

BUS DROPOFF IN 
VILLAGE
6:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 2
2:45-4:00 p.m.

ANALYSIS 1      
(W mass)

2:45-4:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL 
FOR

STAYOVERS
TOURS

3:15-4:45 P.M.
Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
21st Century 
Lattice QCD

4:00-5:00 
p.m.(Auditorium)

Coffee & PHOTO
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from CDF & D0
4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

CLOSEOUT/FUTU
RE

1:30-2:45 p.m.

STATISTICS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

GENERATORS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 1 
2:25-3:40 p.m.TRACKING 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.
TRACKING 2

2:45-4:00 p.m.
QCD 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
2:45-3:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 1
2:45-4:00 p.m.

TRACKING 3
1:10-2:25 p.m.

QCD 2
1:10-2:25 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
3 1:10-2:25 p.m.

BSM 1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 4
1:30-2:45 p.m.

QCD 3
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 

1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
2 1:30-2:45 p.m.

PARTICLE ID 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ANALYSIS 2     
(Higgs diphoton)   
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:10 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:30 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

STATISTICS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

STATISTICS 4
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

CHICAGO

Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m. Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m.    

HEAVY IONS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

HEAVY IONS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

BSM 3
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ELECTROWEAK 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 4
9:10-10:25 a.m.

STATISTICS 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

GENERATORS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

BUS TO TRAIN
TRAIN LEAVES 10:37 a.m.

next train at 12:37 p.m.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.    

ELECTROWEAK 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ARRIVALS
REGISTRATION

8:15 a.m.
One West 

8/2/2012

Sunday, 12 August 2012



 2012 Hadron Collider Physics Summer School Daily Program

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
August_05 August_06 August_07 August_08 August_09 August_10 August_11 August_12 August_13 August_14 August_15 August_16 August_17

8:00 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

8:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m. NEWS - 10:30-
10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m. SCHOOL ENDS
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m. Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
3:40-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m. BUS TO VILLAGE
5:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:15 p.m.

SECOND BUS TO 
HOTEL

5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

Last trains from Chicago arrive 
at

7:47 p.m. and 9:47 p.m.

8:15 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL FROM 
TRAIN STATION

8:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
9:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL

5:45 p.m.
REGISTRATION
6:00-8:00 p.m.
Pheasant Run 
Hotel Lobby

STEAK FRY
6:15-8:00 p.m.

BANQUET AT 
RIVERVIEW 
BANQUETS 

6:00-9:00 p.m.

RECEPTION &
REGISTRATION
5:30-7:30 p.m.

Fermilab Second 
Floor

BARBECUE
KUHN BARN

5:30-8:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO BANQUET
5:30 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
The Ghost that 

Wasn't: Neutrino 
Physics in the 
21st Century

4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from the LHC
4:00-5:00 p.m.

Discussion 1
4:20-5:30 p.m. Discussion 2

4:20-5:35 p.m.
Discussion 3
4:20-5:35 p.m.

Discussion 4
4:20-5:30 p.m.

Discussion 5
4:20-5:20 p.m.

Discussion 6
4:20-5:20 p.m.

TOURS
4:45-6:00 p.m.

BUS DROPOFF IN 
VILLAGE
6:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 2
2:45-4:00 p.m.

ANALYSIS 1      
(W mass)

2:45-4:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL 
FOR

STAYOVERS
TOURS

3:15-4:45 P.M.
Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
21st Century 
Lattice QCD

4:00-5:00 
p.m.(Auditorium)

Coffee & PHOTO
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from CDF & D0
4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

CLOSEOUT/FUTU
RE

1:30-2:45 p.m.

STATISTICS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

GENERATORS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 1 
2:25-3:40 p.m.TRACKING 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.
TRACKING 2

2:45-4:00 p.m.
QCD 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
2:45-3:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 1
2:45-4:00 p.m.

TRACKING 3
1:10-2:25 p.m.

QCD 2
1:10-2:25 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
3 1:10-2:25 p.m.

BSM 1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 4
1:30-2:45 p.m.

QCD 3
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 

1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
2 1:30-2:45 p.m.

PARTICLE ID 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ANALYSIS 2     
(Higgs diphoton)   
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:10 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:30 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

STATISTICS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

STATISTICS 4
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

CHICAGO

Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m. Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m.    

HEAVY IONS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

HEAVY IONS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

BSM 3
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ELECTROWEAK 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 4
9:10-10:25 a.m.

STATISTICS 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

GENERATORS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

BUS TO TRAIN
TRAIN LEAVES 10:37 a.m.

next train at 12:37 p.m.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.    

ELECTROWEAK 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ARRIVALS
REGISTRATION

8:15 a.m.
One West 

8/2/2012

 2012 Hadron Collider Physics Summer School Daily Program

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
August_05 August_06 August_07 August_08 August_09 August_10 August_11 August_12 August_13 August_14 August_15 August_16 August_17

8:00 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

8:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m. NEWS - 10:30-
10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m. SCHOOL ENDS
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m. Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
3:40-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m. BUS TO VILLAGE
5:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:15 p.m.

SECOND BUS TO 
HOTEL

5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

Last trains from Chicago arrive 
at

7:47 p.m. and 9:47 p.m.

8:15 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL FROM 
TRAIN STATION

8:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
9:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL

5:45 p.m.
REGISTRATION
6:00-8:00 p.m.
Pheasant Run 
Hotel Lobby

STEAK FRY
6:15-8:00 p.m.

BANQUET AT 
RIVERVIEW 
BANQUETS 

6:00-9:00 p.m.

RECEPTION &
REGISTRATION
5:30-7:30 p.m.

Fermilab Second 
Floor

BARBECUE
KUHN BARN

5:30-8:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO BANQUET
5:30 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
The Ghost that 

Wasn't: Neutrino 
Physics in the 
21st Century

4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from the LHC
4:00-5:00 p.m.

Discussion 1
4:20-5:30 p.m. Discussion 2

4:20-5:35 p.m.
Discussion 3
4:20-5:35 p.m.

Discussion 4
4:20-5:30 p.m.

Discussion 5
4:20-5:20 p.m.

Discussion 6
4:20-5:20 p.m.

TOURS
4:45-6:00 p.m.

BUS DROPOFF IN 
VILLAGE
6:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 2
2:45-4:00 p.m.

ANALYSIS 1      
(W mass)

2:45-4:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL 
FOR

STAYOVERS
TOURS

3:15-4:45 P.M.
Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
21st Century 
Lattice QCD

4:00-5:00 
p.m.(Auditorium)

Coffee & PHOTO
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from CDF & D0
4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

CLOSEOUT/FUTU
RE

1:30-2:45 p.m.

STATISTICS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

GENERATORS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 1 
2:25-3:40 p.m.TRACKING 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.
TRACKING 2

2:45-4:00 p.m.
QCD 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
2:45-3:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 1
2:45-4:00 p.m.

TRACKING 3
1:10-2:25 p.m.

QCD 2
1:10-2:25 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
3 1:10-2:25 p.m.

BSM 1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 4
1:30-2:45 p.m.

QCD 3
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 

1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
2 1:30-2:45 p.m.

PARTICLE ID 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ANALYSIS 2     
(Higgs diphoton)   
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:10 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:30 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

STATISTICS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

STATISTICS 4
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

CHICAGO

Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m. Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m.    

HEAVY IONS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

HEAVY IONS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

BSM 3
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ELECTROWEAK 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 4
9:10-10:25 a.m.

STATISTICS 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

GENERATORS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

BUS TO TRAIN
TRAIN LEAVES 10:37 a.m.

next train at 12:37 p.m.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.    

ELECTROWEAK 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ARRIVALS
REGISTRATION

8:15 a.m.
One West 

8/2/2012

Sunday, 12 August 2012



 2012 Hadron Collider Physics Summer School Daily Program

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
August_05 August_06 August_07 August_08 August_09 August_10 August_11 August_12 August_13 August_14 August_15 August_16 August_17

8:00 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

8:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m. NEWS - 10:30-
10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m. SCHOOL ENDS
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m. Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
3:40-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m. BUS TO VILLAGE
5:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:15 p.m.

SECOND BUS TO 
HOTEL

5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

Last trains from Chicago arrive 
at

7:47 p.m. and 9:47 p.m.

8:15 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL FROM 
TRAIN STATION

8:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
9:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL

5:45 p.m.
REGISTRATION
6:00-8:00 p.m.
Pheasant Run 
Hotel Lobby

STEAK FRY
6:15-8:00 p.m.

BANQUET AT 
RIVERVIEW 
BANQUETS 

6:00-9:00 p.m.

RECEPTION &
REGISTRATION
5:30-7:30 p.m.

Fermilab Second 
Floor

BARBECUE
KUHN BARN

5:30-8:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO BANQUET
5:30 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
The Ghost that 

Wasn't: Neutrino 
Physics in the 
21st Century

4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from the LHC
4:00-5:00 p.m.

Discussion 1
4:20-5:30 p.m. Discussion 2

4:20-5:35 p.m.
Discussion 3
4:20-5:35 p.m.

Discussion 4
4:20-5:30 p.m.

Discussion 5
4:20-5:20 p.m.

Discussion 6
4:20-5:20 p.m.

TOURS
4:45-6:00 p.m.

BUS DROPOFF IN 
VILLAGE
6:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 2
2:45-4:00 p.m.

ANALYSIS 1      
(W mass)

2:45-4:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL 
FOR

STAYOVERS
TOURS

3:15-4:45 P.M.
Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
21st Century 
Lattice QCD

4:00-5:00 
p.m.(Auditorium)

Coffee & PHOTO
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from CDF & D0
4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

CLOSEOUT/FUTU
RE

1:30-2:45 p.m.

STATISTICS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

GENERATORS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 1 
2:25-3:40 p.m.TRACKING 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.
TRACKING 2

2:45-4:00 p.m.
QCD 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
2:45-3:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 1
2:45-4:00 p.m.

TRACKING 3
1:10-2:25 p.m.

QCD 2
1:10-2:25 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
3 1:10-2:25 p.m.

BSM 1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 4
1:30-2:45 p.m.

QCD 3
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 

1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
2 1:30-2:45 p.m.

PARTICLE ID 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ANALYSIS 2     
(Higgs diphoton)   
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:10 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:30 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

STATISTICS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

STATISTICS 4
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

CHICAGO

Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m. Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m.    

HEAVY IONS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

HEAVY IONS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

BSM 3
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ELECTROWEAK 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 4
9:10-10:25 a.m.

STATISTICS 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

GENERATORS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

BUS TO TRAIN
TRAIN LEAVES 10:37 a.m.

next train at 12:37 p.m.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.    

ELECTROWEAK 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ARRIVALS
REGISTRATION

8:15 a.m.
One West 

8/2/2012

 2012 Hadron Collider Physics Summer School Daily Program

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
August_05 August_06 August_07 August_08 August_09 August_10 August_11 August_12 August_13 August_14 August_15 August_16 August_17

8:00 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

8:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m. NEWS - 10:30-
10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m. SCHOOL ENDS
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m. Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
3:40-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m. BUS TO VILLAGE
5:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:15 p.m.

SECOND BUS TO 
HOTEL

5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

Last trains from Chicago arrive 
at

7:47 p.m. and 9:47 p.m.

8:15 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL FROM 
TRAIN STATION

8:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
9:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL

5:45 p.m.
REGISTRATION
6:00-8:00 p.m.
Pheasant Run 
Hotel Lobby

STEAK FRY
6:15-8:00 p.m.

BANQUET AT 
RIVERVIEW 
BANQUETS 

6:00-9:00 p.m.

RECEPTION &
REGISTRATION
5:30-7:30 p.m.

Fermilab Second 
Floor

BARBECUE
KUHN BARN

5:30-8:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO BANQUET
5:30 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
The Ghost that 

Wasn't: Neutrino 
Physics in the 
21st Century

4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from the LHC
4:00-5:00 p.m.

Discussion 1
4:20-5:30 p.m. Discussion 2

4:20-5:35 p.m.
Discussion 3
4:20-5:35 p.m.

Discussion 4
4:20-5:30 p.m.

Discussion 5
4:20-5:20 p.m.

Discussion 6
4:20-5:20 p.m.

TOURS
4:45-6:00 p.m.

BUS DROPOFF IN 
VILLAGE
6:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 2
2:45-4:00 p.m.

ANALYSIS 1      
(W mass)

2:45-4:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL 
FOR

STAYOVERS
TOURS

3:15-4:45 P.M.
Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
21st Century 
Lattice QCD

4:00-5:00 
p.m.(Auditorium)

Coffee & PHOTO
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from CDF & D0
4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

CLOSEOUT/FUTU
RE

1:30-2:45 p.m.

STATISTICS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

GENERATORS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 1 
2:25-3:40 p.m.TRACKING 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.
TRACKING 2

2:45-4:00 p.m.
QCD 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
2:45-3:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 1
2:45-4:00 p.m.

TRACKING 3
1:10-2:25 p.m.

QCD 2
1:10-2:25 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
3 1:10-2:25 p.m.

BSM 1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 4
1:30-2:45 p.m.

QCD 3
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 

1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
2 1:30-2:45 p.m.

PARTICLE ID 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ANALYSIS 2     
(Higgs diphoton)   
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:10 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:30 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

STATISTICS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

STATISTICS 4
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

CHICAGO

Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m. Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m.    

HEAVY IONS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

HEAVY IONS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

BSM 3
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ELECTROWEAK 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 4
9:10-10:25 a.m.

STATISTICS 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

GENERATORS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

BUS TO TRAIN
TRAIN LEAVES 10:37 a.m.

next train at 12:37 p.m.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.    

ELECTROWEAK 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ARRIVALS
REGISTRATION

8:15 a.m.
One West 

8/2/2012

 2012 Hadron Collider Physics Summer School Daily Program

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
August_05 August_06 August_07 August_08 August_09 August_10 August_11 August_12 August_13 August_14 August_15 August_16 August_17

8:00 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO FERMILAB
8:00 a.m.

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

BUS TO 
FERMILAB

8:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m. BUS TO FERMILAB
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m. NEWS - 10:30-
10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m. SCHOOL ENDS
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m. Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break 
3:40-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
3:40-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m. BUS TO VILLAGE
5:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:15 p.m.

SECOND BUS TO 
HOTEL

5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
8:15 p.m.

Last trains from Chicago arrive 
at

7:47 p.m. and 9:47 p.m.

8:15 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL FROM 
TRAIN STATION

8:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL
9:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
7:30 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m. BUS TO HOTEL

5:45 p.m.
REGISTRATION
6:00-8:00 p.m.
Pheasant Run 
Hotel Lobby

STEAK FRY
6:15-8:00 p.m.

BANQUET AT 
RIVERVIEW 
BANQUETS 

6:00-9:00 p.m.

RECEPTION &
REGISTRATION
5:30-7:30 p.m.

Fermilab Second 
Floor

BARBECUE
KUHN BARN

5:30-8:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL
5:45 p.m.

BUS TO BANQUET
5:30 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
The Ghost that 

Wasn't: Neutrino 
Physics in the 
21st Century

4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from the LHC
4:00-5:00 p.m.

Discussion 1
4:20-5:30 p.m. Discussion 2

4:20-5:35 p.m.
Discussion 3
4:20-5:35 p.m.

Discussion 4
4:20-5:30 p.m.

Discussion 5
4:20-5:20 p.m.

Discussion 6
4:20-5:20 p.m.

TOURS
4:45-6:00 p.m.

BUS DROPOFF IN 
VILLAGE
6:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 2
2:45-4:00 p.m.

ANALYSIS 1      
(W mass)

2:45-4:00 p.m.

BUS TO HOTEL 
FOR

STAYOVERS
TOURS

3:15-4:45 P.M.
Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

COLLOQUIUM
21st Century 
Lattice QCD

4:00-5:00 
p.m.(Auditorium)

Coffee & PHOTO
4:00-4:20 p.m.

JETP SEMINAR
Latest Results 
from CDF & D0
4:00-5:00 p.m. 
(Auditorium)

Coffee Break 
4:00-4:20 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

CLOSEOUT/FUTU
RE

1:30-2:45 p.m.

STATISTICS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

GENERATORS 1
2:25-3:40 p.m.

CALORIMETRY 1 
2:25-3:40 p.m.TRACKING 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.
TRACKING 2

2:45-4:00 p.m.
QCD 1

2:45-4:00 p.m.

Coffee Break
2:45-3:15 p.m.

TRIGGER/DAQ 1
2:45-4:00 p.m.

TRACKING 3
1:10-2:25 p.m.

QCD 2
1:10-2:25 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
3 1:10-2:25 p.m.

BSM 1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 2
1:30-2:45 p.m.

BSM 4
1:30-2:45 p.m.

QCD 3
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 

1
1:30-2:45 p.m.

HADRON 
ACCELERATORS 
2 1:30-2:45 p.m.

PARTICLE ID 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ANALYSIS 2     
(Higgs diphoton)   
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:10 p.m.
Lunch 

12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:30 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

Lunch 
12:00-1:10 p.m. Lunch - 12:00-1:30 p.m.

STATISTICS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

TOP QUARK 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

STATISTICS 4
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

HEAVY QUARKS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ASTROPHYSICS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

CHICAGO

Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m. Coffee Break 10:25-10:45 a.m.    

HEAVY IONS 1
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

HEAVY IONS 2
10:45 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

BSM 3
10:45 a.m.-12:00 

p.m.

ELECTROWEAK 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ELECTROWEAK 4
9:10-10:25 a.m.

STATISTICS 3
9:10-10:25 a.m.

GENERATORS 2
9:10-10:25 a.m.

PARTICLE ID 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

BUS TO TRAIN
TRAIN LEAVES 10:37 a.m.

next train at 12:37 p.m.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.

NEWS - Announcements - 9:00-9:10 a.m.
All Sessions will be held in One West.    

ELECTROWEAK 1
9:10-10:25 a.m.

ARRIVALS
REGISTRATION

8:15 a.m.
One West 

8/2/2012

Sunday, 12 August 2012



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
August_05 August_06 August_07 August_08 August_09 August_10 August_11 August_12 August_13 August_14 August_15 August_16 August_17

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Tracking  

Discussion 2A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

BSM and Heavy Ion

Discussion 3A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Electroweak

Discussion 4A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Statistics and 
Trigger/DAQ

Discussion 5A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and 
Heavy Quarks

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Calorimetry and  
Hadron 

Accelerators

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

Discussion 1B
4:20-5:30 p.m.   

Electroweak and 
Heavy Ion

Discussion 1A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Electroweak and 
Tracking

Discussion 3B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

QCD and Tracking

Discussion 4B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Top Quark and 

Generators

Discussion 5B
4:20-5:30 p.m.               

Hadron 
Accelerators and 

Top Quark

Discussion 6A
4:20-5:30 p.m.               
Particle ID and  
Astrophysics

1 West 1 West 1 West 1 West 1 West 1 West

Hornet’s Nest

Wang & 
Korytov 

Wang & 
Salur 

Dawson & 
Salur 

Dawson & 
Korytov 

Junk & 
Dawson 

Petriello & 
Korytov 

Schwanenberger 
& Campbell 

Junk & 
Smith 

Cavanaugh 
& Paulini 

Syphers & 
Schwanenberger 

Proudfoot & 
Syphers 

Cavanaugh 
& Harnik 

Curia II Curia II Curia II Curia II Curia II

Discussion sessions
4:20-5:30

(Curia II and One West, 
as usual)

Sunday, 12 August 2012



Possible additional tours of CDF/D0

Sign up with School 
Secretariat by 

1:30pm today

(for those that didn’t have the opportunity on Saturday)

Once we know 
demand we will 
decide if/how to 

handle tours

Sunday, 12 August 2012


